
RZ Uni Marburg
Nutzung TR4 durch Fachbereiche

Anzahl Abschnitte

0

5.000

10.000

15.000

20.000

25.000

30.000

35.000

40.000

45.000

50.000

55.000

Rec
htswiss.

W
irt

sc
h.W

iss.

Gese
lls

ch
.W

iss
.

Psyc
holo

gie
Theo

logie
Gesc

h.W
iss

.

Alte
rtu

msw
iss

.

A&G Linguist
ik

Lite
ra

tur
&Kunst

N.Frem
ds

prac
hen

A.Spra
ch

en
Math

em
atik

Physik

Physik
.C

hem
ie

Chem
ie

Pharm
az

ie
Biologie
Geowiss.

Geogr
ap

hie
Med

izi
n

Erzi
eh

.W
iss.

RZ in
kl.

Ausb
.

so
nstig

e

1973

Anz

1975

1974

1972
1971



0

1.000

2.000

3.000

4.000

5.000

6.000

Rec
htswiss.

W
irt

sc
h.W

iss.

Gese
lls

ch
.W

iss
.

Psyc
holo

gie
Theo

logie
Gesc

h.W
iss

.

Alte
rtu

msw
iss

.

A&G Linguist
ik

Lite
ra

tur
&Kunst

N.Frem
ds

prac
hen

A.Spra
ch

en
Math

em
atik

Physik

Physik
.C

hem
ie

Chem
ie

Pharm
az

ie
Biologie
Geowiss.

Geogr
ap

hie
Med

izi
n

Erzi
eh

.W
iss.

RZ in
kl.

Ausb
.

so
nstig

e
h

RZ Uni Marburg
Nutzung TR4 durch Fachbereiche

CPU-Zeiten der Abschnitte

1975

1974

1973

1972
1971


	Foliennummer 1
	Foliennummer 2

